RATE: Sata

PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-08

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PREPARATION > ADAPTERS FOR DISPOSABLE BAGS

Reference
125211
125278
125252

Title
RPS Sata adapter
RPS Sata adapter

RPS Sata adapter

Subtitle
M16 x 1.5 int - lwata
1/4 ext - lwata WS400

3/8 ext - Devilbiss GTI Pro

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PREPARATION > DISPOSABLE POCKETS

Reference
1010438
1202043

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > GUN CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

Reference
40INO2BOX
40INOBOX
40INOCLEANMANUS
40INOFLASH

Title
RPS™ disposable buckets

RPS™ disposable buckets

Title

Double automatic washer
Simple automatic washer
Ino Clear hand washer

Manual wall washer

Subtitle
600 ml, 125um - per 60
300ml, 125um - pack of 40

Subtitle

735 x 860 x 1575mm
735 x 430 x 1575mm
Floor-mounted version

300 x 500 x 800mm

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > WORKSHOP LAYOUT > PIPES, NETWORKS AND AIR

Reference

402105-11N

Title

10 M air hose

Subtitle

with fittings

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > PRIMER AND CLEARCOAT SPRAY GUNS > CLEARCOAT GUN

Reference
1061548
1061556
1061564
1200378
1200401
1200451
1200485
1200526

Title

Satajet x 5500 RP Standard
Satajet x 5500 RP Standard
Satajet x 5500 RP Standard
Jet X Basic RP

Jet X Digital Ready RP

Jet X Basic RP

Jet X Digital Ready RP

Clearcoat gun

Subtitle

1.1mm Nozzle - RPS Buckets
1.2mm Nozzle - RPS Buckets
1.3mm Nozzle - RPS Buckets
Nozzle 1.2i

Nozzle 1.2i

Nozzle 1.3i

Nozzle 1.3i

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > PRIMER AND CLEARCOAT SPRAY GUNS > PRIMER GUN

Reference
1145201
145193

Title
Satajet 100 B F RP

Satajet 100 B F RP
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Subtitle

Nozzle 1.8 - QCC PVC bucket
Nozzle 1.6mm - QCC PVC cup

Price excl. VAT
53.90 €
63.50 €
55.20 €

Price excl. VAT
119.00 €
91.00 €

Price excl. VAT
5899.00 €
2999.00 €
1649.00 €

1049.00 €

Price excl. VAT

115.00 €

Price excl. VAT
585.00 €
585.00 €
585.00 €
769.00 €
880.00 €
769.00 €
880.00 €
880.00 €

Price excl. VAT
299.00 €
299.00 €
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BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > PRIMER AND CLEARCOAT SPRAY GUNS > SPRAY GUNS FOR PAINT BASES

Reference Title

1061887 Satajet x 5500 Hvlp Standard
1061902 Satajet x 5500 Hvlp Standard
1200097 Jet X Basic HVLP

1200120 Jet X Digital Ready HVLP
1200170 Jet X Basic HVLP

1200203 Jet X Digital Ready HVLP
146969 Satajet 100 B F RP

Subtitle

1.3mm Nozzle - RPS Buckets
1.2mm Nozzle - RPS Buckets
Nozzle 1.2i

Nozzle 1.2i

Nozzle 1.3i

Nozzle 1.3i

Nozzle 1.4 - QCC PVC bucket

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > PRIMER AND CLEARCOAT SPRAY GUNS > TOUCH-UP GUN

Reference Title

198093 Mini-jet 4400 B Hvlp
198168 Mini-jet 4400 B Hvlp
198176 Mini-jet 4400 B Hvlp
198184 Mini-jet 4400 B Hvlp
198358 Mini-jet 4400 B RP
198366 Mini-jet 4400 B RP

Subtitle

Nozzle 1.4 - QCC 125CC bucket
0.8mm SR Nozzle - RPS Buckets
1.0mm SR Nozzle - RPS Buckets
1.2mm SR Nozzle - RPS Buckets
1.0mm SR Nozzle - RPS Buckets

1.2mm SR Nozzle - RPS Buckets

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > NOZZLE KIT MINIJET 4400

Reference Title

201244 minijet 4400 projector kit
201251 minijet 4400 projector kit
201269 minijet 4400 projector kit
201277 minijet 4400 projector kit
201285 minijet 4400 projector kit
201293 minijet 4400 projector kit
201301 minijet 4400 projector kit
201327 minijet 4400 projector kit

Subtitle

Hvlp - Nozzle 0.8mm
Hvlp - Nozzle 1.0mm
Hvlp - 1.2mm Nozzle
Hvlp - Nozzle 1.4mm
RP - Nozzle 0.8mm
RP - Nozzle 1.0mm
RP - Nozzle 1.2mm

RP - Nozzle 1.6mm

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > NOZZLE KIT OTHERS SATA

Reference Title

1132993 Satajet 3000 projector kit
1132365 Satajet 3000 projector kit
132373 Satajet 3000 projector kit
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Subtitle
HVLP - WSB Nozzle
RP - Nozzle 1.2

RP Nozzle 1.3mm

Price excl. VAT
599.00 €
599.00 €
769.00 €
880.00 €
769.00 €
880.00 €

299.00 €

Price excl. VAT
339.00 €
339.00 €
339.00 €
339.00 €
315.00 €
315.00 €

Price excl. VAT
208.60 €
208.60 €
208.60 €
208.60 €
194.70 €
194.70 €
194.70 €
194.70 €

Price excl. VAT
317.40 €
310.40 €

310.40 €
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BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > NOZZLE KIT SATAJET 100

Reference

145268

Title

Satajet 100 projector kit

Subtitle

RP - Nozzle 1.8mm

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > NOZZLE KIT SATAJET 4000

Reference
166983
167049
166942
167015
167056
166926
166934
166967
166975
168658
168666
168674
166991
167007
167023
167072
167080
168625

168633

Title

Nozzle kit satajet 4000
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit
Satajet 4000 projector kit

Subtitle

Hvlp - WSB

RP Nozzle 1.3mm
Hvlp - Nozzle 1.3mm
RP Nozzle 1.2mm
RP Nozzle 1.4mm
Hvlp - Nozzle 1.0mm
Hvlp - 1.2mm Nozzle
Hvlp - Nozzle 1.4mm
Hvlp - 1.5mm Nozzle
Hvlp - Nozzle 1.7mm
Hvlp - Nozzle 1.7mm
Hvlp - Nozzle 2.2mm
RP- Nozzle 1.0

RP - Nozzle 1.1mm
RP - Nozzle 1.2mm
RP - Nozzle 1.6mm
RP - Nozzle 1.8mm
RP - Nozzle 2.0mm

RP - Nozzle 2.5mm

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > PRESSURE GAUGE

Reference
1201996
1202001
211540
211565
27771

Title

Digital pressure gauge

Connected pressure gauge

Sata ADAM 2 complete
Adam2 support

Air micrometer with

Subtitle

Adam X for Satajet X
Adam X Pro for Satajet X
for Satajet 5000/5500

for Satajet 5000/5500

Pressure gauge

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > RIGID GUN BUCKETS

Reference
027243

120675

Title
Plastic bucket QCC
Plastic bucket QCC
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Subtitle
0.6L

0,3L

RATE: Sata
PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-08

Price excl. VAT

166.90 €

Price excl. VAT
328.30 €
321.20 €
328.30 €
321.20 €
321.20 €
328.30 €
328.30 €
328.30 €
328.30 €
328.30 €
328.30 €
328.30 €
321.20 €
321.20 €
321.20 €
321.20 €
321.20 €
321.20 €

321.20 €

Price excl. VAT
289.00 €

365.00 €

249.90 €

79.90 €

125.20 €

Price excl. VAT
91.30 €

93.60 €
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BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > RIGID GUN BUCKETS
Reference Title Subtitle
128470 Non-QCC plastic bucket

137729 QCC aluminium bucket 0.75L

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > SATA SPARE PARTS

Reference Title Subtitle

140582 Pack of 5 nozzle seals of Paint Satajet 1000, jet 100
211508 Air cap gasket Satajet 5000 - ( X5)

213025 Jet setting Satajet 5000

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > SATAJET 5000 NOZZLE KIT

Reference Title Subtitle
1006916 Satajet 5000 PHASER projector kit RP - Nozzle 1.3mm
210252 Satajet 5000 projector kit RP - Nozzle 1.1mm

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT > SPRAY > SPARE PARTS FOR GUNS > SATAJET X5500 NOZZLE KIT

Reference Title Subtitle

1063635 Satajet x 5500 projector kit Hvlp - 1.3mm I-shaped Nozzle
1063544 Satajet x 5500 projector kit RP - 1.2mm |-shaped Nozzle
1063552 Satajet x 5500 projector kit RP - 1.3mm |-shaped Nozzle
1063627 Satajet X 5500 projector kit Hvlp - 1.2mm I-shaped Nozzle
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0.3L for Minijet 1 to 4 and minijet3000B

RATE: Sata

PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-08

Price excl. VAT
84.90 €
98.10 €

Price excl. VAT
28.10 €
4410 €

81.40 €

Price excl. VAT
455.30 €

320.00 €

Price excl. VAT
339.00 €
327.30 €
327.30 €
339.00 €
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